VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 484 Virginia Lottery

Item 484 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
State Lottery Operations (81100)	\$109,422,029	\$99,607,813
Regulation and Law Enforcement (81105)	\$3,119,677	\$3,119,677
Gaming Operations (81106)	\$92,624,350	\$82,624,350
Administrative Services (81107)	\$13,678,002	\$13,863,786
Fund Sources:		
Enterprise	\$109,422,029	\$99,607,813